
Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Time Time behind Finish Time
1 479 Jutras Jasmine   Independent 2:10:03 0:00:00 2:13:03
2 482 Jackson Emma C4XC 3:32:53 1:22:50 3:35:53

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Time Time behind Finish Time
1 675 Handerek James Independent 1:51:12 0:00:00 1:54:12
2 674 Cameron Luke C4XC 1:52:02 0:00:50 1:55:02
3 681 Bopp James C4XC 2:10:32 0:00:29 2:13:32
4 687 Sinke Dexter C4XC 2:21:23 0:11:20 2:24:23
5 695 Cochrane Jude Independent 3:16:23 1:06:20 3:19:23
6 689 Michaud Milo Independent 3:16:24 1:06:21 3:19:24
7 685 Ezinga Sebastian C4XC 3:41:47 1:31:44 3:44:47

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Time Time behind Finish Time
1 645 Kindzierski William Juventus Cycling Club 1:46:23 0:00:00 1:49:23
2 644 Chalkley James Independent 1:49:41 0:03:18 1:52:41
3 646 Lomas Hugo C4XC 1:50:48 0:04:25 1:53:48
4 647 McArthur Reed C4XC 1:59:14 0:12:51 2:02:14
5 649 Roberts Finlay Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 2:07:26 0:21:03 2:10:26
6 653 Utting Timothy Juventus Cycling Club 2:13:05 0:26:42 2:16:05
7 642 Cameron Kai C4XC 2:28:21 0:41:58 2:31:21
8 664 Phillips Nick 2:35:45 0:49:22 2:38:45
9 657 Hornseth Lukas 2:55:25 1:09:02 2:58:25

Organ Grinder Marathon
June 23, 2024

U13  Women - 1 Lap 26 KM

U13 Men -  1 Lap 26 KM

U15 Men -1 Lap 26 KM



Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Time Time behind Finish Time
1 485 Roberts Hazel bicisport 2:07:41 0:00:00 2:10:41
2 452 Vien Parker Independent 2:40:45 0:33:04 2:43:45

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Time Time behind Finish Time
1 612 Duell Connor Headwinds 1:34:40 0:00:00 1:37:40
2 618 Sinke Cor Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:38:45 0:04:05 1:41:45
3 620 Wright Caleb Savy Mountain Riders 1:40:27 0:05:47 1:43:27
4 614 Kindzierski Evan Juventus Cycling Club 1:46:28 0:11:48 1:49:28
5 627 Van Rootselaar Colton Headwinds 1:46:33 0:11:53 1:49:33
6 615 Kohlenberg Eton Juventus Cycling Club 1:51:03 0:16:23 1:54:03
7 622 Dahl Nolan 2:13:10 0:38:30 2:16:10
8 631 Haggarty Easton 2:17:36 0:42:56 2:20:36

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Time Time behind Finish Time
1 445 Amberiadis Katie     Independent 2:00:27 0:00:00 2:03:27
2 450 Van Rootselaar Taya   Independent 2:21:55 0:21:28 2:24:55
3 441 Chalkley Sarah Independent 2:47:15 0:46:48 2:50:15

U17 Men - 1 Lap 26 KM

U17 Women - 1 Lap 26 KM

U15 Women -  1 Lap 26 KM



Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 306 Koenig Shantel PRW 1:55:12 1:44:10 3:39:22 0:00:00
2 334 Donaldson Shawna bicisport 1:55:34 1:43:53 3:39:27 0:00:05
3 318 Bilodeau Corriveau Marie-Eve 2:00:04 1:46:12 3:46:16 0:06:54

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 504 Baillie Robin Hardcore Cycling Club 1:30:04 1:21:38 2:51:42 0:00:00
2 502 Fagnan Mark The Bike Shop 1:29:36 1:23:04 2:52:40 0:00:58
3 503 Siarka Piotr Deadgoat Racing 1:30:26 1:23:46 2:54:12 0:02:30
4 501 Bunnin Shawn Deadgoat Racing 1:29:25 1:27:39 2:57:04 0:05:22
5 518 Singbeil Matthew The Bike Shop 1:37:31 1:31:45 3:09:16 0:17:34
6 599 Amberiadis Tom    Independent 1:38:32 1:33:58 3:12:30 0:20:48
7 539 Rilett Thomas Rundle Mountain Cycling Club 1:42:26 1:34:24 3:16:50 0:25:08
8 517 Kolesov Alexander bicisport 1:41:50 1:36:15 3:18:05 0:26:23
9 511 Bruha Robert Edmonton Road and Track Club 1:41:45 1:37:00 3:18:45 0:27:03
10 514 Magico Jordon Edmonton Road and Track Club 1:57:35 1:52:57 3:50:32 0:58:50

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 322 Russell Elizabeth bicisport 2:04:06 1:55:57 4:00:03 0:00:00
2 326 Proche Jenn bicisport 2:20:03 2:08:49 4:28:52 0:28:49
3 324 Linder Bridget Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 2:19:56 2:20:01 4:39:57 0:39:54

Organ Grinder Marathon
June 23, 2024

Open Women -  2 Lap 52 KM

Open Men - 2 Lap 52 KM

Master Women 35-44 -   2 Lap 52 KM



Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 301 Jackman Michelle Terrascape 2:19:45 2:12:09 4:31:54 0:00:00
2 332 Wilson Jenn Hardcore Cycling Club 3:12:22

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 335 Grajczyk Trish 1:54:09 1:48:31 3:42:40 0:00:00
2 336 Siarka Ewa 2:18:56 2:16:44 4:35:40 0:53:00

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 729 Knight Peter     Hardcore Cycling Club 1:29:22 1:20:20 2:49:42 0:00:00
1 515 Nutbrown Jonathan Independent 1:32:28 1:28:08 3:00:36 0:00:00
2 738 Diehl Graham Peloton Racing 1:32:59 1:28:03 3:01:02 0:11:20
3 722 Pike Benjamin bicisport 1:33:04 1:30:14 3:03:18 0:13:36
4 730 Pootz Spencer bicisport 1:38:16 1:38:08 3:16:24 0:26:42
5 723 Roberts Adam bicisport 1:41:35 1:36:26 3:18:01 0:28:19
6 724 Sherk Ian Independent 1:42:05 1:37:53 3:19:58 0:30:16
7 735 Wright Jeffrey Savy Mountain Riders 1:53:31 1:47:39 3:41:10 0:51:28
8 713 Campbell Adrian Independent 1:53:00 1:51:53 3:44:53 0:55:11
9 734 Tavchandjian Nicolas     1:49:57 1:58:26 3:48:23 0:58:41
10 731 Rockwell Andrew bicisport 1:53:34 1:57:49 3:51:23 1:01:41
11 736 Bhatti Soban     1:58:03 2:10:25 4:08:28 1:18:46
12 728 Wilson Olivier     Independent 2:07:43 2:23:31 4:31:14 1:41:32
13 721 Mroczek Marcin     Independent 2:18:54 2:16:47 4:35:41 1:45:59
14 718 Garcia Miguel Deadgoat Racing 2:24:47 2:31:39 4:56:26 2:06:44
15 726 Vasily Marc Peloton Racing 1:44:45
16 732 Roth Jonathan     2:11:28
17 733 Soriano Gordovez Francisgel   2:16:49
18 725 Towstego Jeff Hardcore Cycling Club 2:57:34
19 737 Brophy Trevor     Deadgoat Racing 2:13:21

Master Women 45-54 -  2 Lap 52 KM

Master Women 55-64 -  2 Lap 52 KM

Master Men 35-44 -  2 Lap 52 KM



Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 752 Soon Steven Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:36:10 1:29:10 3:05:20 0:04:44
2 742 Bakke Erik Deadgoat Racing 1:36:55 1:30:40 3:07:35 0:06:59
3 766 Morris Dallas 1:37:33 1:31:03 3:08:36 0:08:00
4 756 Wood Dan Independent 1:38:18 1:31:10 3:09:28 0:08:52
5 748 McArthur Colin Terrascape Racing 1:38:12 1:32:56 3:11:08 0:10:32
6 750 Miserva Chris Independent 1:39:50 1:32:26 3:12:16 0:11:40
7 751 Roberts David Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:37:26 1:36:05 3:13:31 0:12:55
8 776 Martin Paul Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:41:21 1:35:29 3:16:50 0:16:14
9 744 Grozelle Jay bicisport 1:44:47 1:37:10 3:21:57 0:21:21
10 746 Hebert Bryant Independent 1:44:03 1:40:44 3:24:47 0:24:11
11 770 Sarnecki Mike  Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:44:46 1:44:58 3:29:44 0:29:08
12 743 Brodzinski Tom Deadgoat Racing 1:46:36 1:44:48 3:31:24 0:30:48
13 765 Mills Kevin bicisport 1:48:00 1:45:58 3:33:58 0:33:22
14 762 Mawer Jonathan  Deadgoat Racing 1:51:06 1:46:37 3:37:43 0:37:07
15 768 Proche Jason bicisport 1:52:17 1:49:16 3:41:33 0:40:57
16 747 Killick Dan C4XC 1:51:06 1:51:00 3:42:06 0:41:30
17 774 Erfle Devin Deadgoat Racing 2:06:47 1:37:12 3:43:59 0:43:23
18 755 Utting Dan     Juventus Cycling Club 1:54:14 1:51:03 3:45:17 0:44:41
19 775 Wilson Kelly 1:55:01 1:56:57 3:51:58 0:51:22
20 759 Ezinga Ben 1:54:54 2:01:29 3:56:23 0:55:47
21 773 Wallace Chris  1:59:10 2:01:53 4:01:03 1:00:27
22 769 Roberts Trevor bicisport 2:00:46 2:04:52 4:05:38 1:05:02
27 772 Topilko Brent Independent 2:26:56 2:35:17 5:02:13 2:01:37
23 761 Lee Felix  Central Alberta Bicycle Club 2:26:36 2:39:02 5:05:38 2:05:02
24 767 Poidevin Leighton  1:34:35
25 846 Bromley Brent  Independent 3:42:54
26 764 Miller David The Bike Shop 2:13:30
DNF 771 Tabingo John  

Master Men 45-54 -  2 Lap 52 KM



Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 784 Siarka Karol Deadgoat Racing 1:37:42 1:35:20 3:13:02 0:00:00
2 786 Stevenson Greg Independent 1:43:11 1:31:56 3:15:07 0:02:05
3 782 Doyle Pat Deadgoat Racing 1:45:13 1:37:38 3:22:51 0:09:49
4 789 Corner Ken Independent 1:54:43 1:37:55 3:32:38 0:19:36
5 790 Croasdale Duncan  Independent 1:52:51 1:49:15 3:42:06 0:29:04
6 791 Siarka Andrzej Independent 1:54:36 1:55:00 3:49:36 0:36:34
7 787 Unger Trevor Deadgoat Racing 2:03:28 1:56:14 3:59:42 0:46:40
8 788 Bratt Scott Deadgoat Racing 2:09:44 2:06:37 4:16:21 1:03:19
9 793 Whitmore Nelson  Independent 2:30:57 2:15:43 4:46:40 1:33:38
10 781 Bate Lonn Deadgoat Racing 2:19:29

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 797 Roth Jaimie 2:11:15 1:57:03 4:08:18 0:00:00
2 795 Bugeaud Louis Hardcore Cycling Club 2:15:01 2:16:50 4:31:51 0:23:33
3 798 McCuaig  Gerry Independent 2:15:16 2:32:21 4:47:37 0:39:19

Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 603 Dyck Joel Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:38:20 1:35:55 3:14:15 0:00:00
2 601 Amberiadis Zac      Independent 1:43:35 1:35:30 3:19:05 0:04:50

Master Men 55-64 - 2 Lap 52 KM

Master Men 65+ -  2 Lap 52 KM

Junior Men - 2 Lap 52 KM



Rank Plate # Last Name First Name Club Lap 1 time Lap 2 time Finish Time Time Back
1 729 Knight Peter     Hardcore Cycling Club 1:29:22 1:20:20 2:49:42 0:00:00
2 504 Baillie Robin Hardcore Cycling Club 1:30:04 1:21:38 2:51:42 0:02:00
3 502 Fagnan Mark The Bike Shop 1:29:36 1:23:04 2:52:40 0:02:58
4 503 Siarka Piotr Deadgoat Racing 1:30:26 1:23:46 2:54:12 0:04:30
5 501 Bunnin Shawn Deadgoat Racing 1:29:25 1:27:39 2:57:04 0:07:22
6 515 Nutbrown Jonathan Independent 1:32:28 1:28:08 3:00:36 0:10:54
7 738 Diehl Graham Peloton Racing 1:32:59 1:28:03 3:01:02 0:11:20
8 722 Pike Benjamin bicisport 1:33:04 1:30:14 3:03:18 0:13:36
9 752 Soon Steven Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:36:10 1:29:10 3:05:20 0:15:38
10 742 Bakke Erik Deadgoat Racing 1:36:55 1:30:40 3:07:35 0:17:53
11 766 Morris Dallas 1:37:33 1:31:03 3:08:36 0:18:54
12 518 Singbeil Matthew The Bike Shop 1:37:31 1:31:45 3:09:16 0:19:34
13 756 Wood Dan Independent 1:38:18 1:31:10 3:09:28 0:19:46
14 748 McArthur Colin Terrascape Racing 1:38:12 1:32:56 3:11:08 0:21:26
15 750 Miserva Chris Independent 1:39:50 1:32:26 3:12:16 0:22:34
16 599 Amberiadis Tom   Independent 1:38:32 1:33:58 3:12:30 0:22:48
17 784 Siarka Karol Deadgoat Racing 1:37:42 1:35:20 3:13:02 0:23:20
18 751 Roberts David Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:37:26 1:36:05 3:13:31 0:23:49
19 603 Dyck Joel Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:38:20 1:35:55 3:14:15 0:24:33
20 786 Stevenson Greg Independent 1:43:11 1:31:56 3:15:07 0:25:25
21 730 Pootz Spencer bicisport 1:38:16 1:38:08 3:16:24 0:26:42
22 539 Rilett Thomas Rundle Mountain Cycling Club 1:42:26 1:34:24 3:16:50 0:27:08
23 776 Martin Paul Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:41:21 1:35:29 3:16:50 0:27:08
24 723 Roberts Adam bicisport 1:41:35 1:36:26 3:18:01 0:28:19
25 517 Kolesov Alexander bicisport 1:41:50 1:36:15 3:18:05 0:28:23
26 511 Bruha Robert Edmonton Road and Track Club 1:41:45 1:37:00 3:18:45 0:29:03
27 601 Amberiadis Zac      Independent 1:43:35 1:35:30 3:19:05 0:29:23
28 724 Sherk Ian Independent 1:42:05 1:37:53 3:19:58 0:30:16
29 744 Grozelle Jay bicisport 1:44:47 1:37:10 3:21:57 0:32:15
30 782 Doyle Pat Deadgoat Racing 1:45:13 1:37:38 3:22:51 0:33:09

Overall Rankings



31 746 Hebert Bryant Independent 1:44:03 1:40:44 3:24:47 0:35:05
32 770 Sarnecki Mike  Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 1:44:46 1:44:58 3:29:44 0:40:02
33 743 Brodzinski Tom Deadgoat Racing 1:46:36 1:44:48 3:31:24 0:41:42
34 789 Corner Ken Independent 1:54:43 1:37:55 3:32:38 0:42:56
35 765 Mills Kevin bicisport 1:48:00 1:45:58 3:33:58 0:44:16
36 762 Mawer Jonathan  Deadgoat Racing 1:51:06 1:46:37 3:37:43 0:48:01
37 306 Koenig Shantel PRW 1:55:12 1:44:10 3:39:22 0:49:40
38 334 Donaldson Shawna bicisport 1:55:34 1:43:53 3:39:27 0:49:45
39 735 Wright Jeffrey Savy Mountain Riders 1:53:31 1:47:39 3:41:10 0:51:28
40 768 Proche Jason bicisport 1:52:17 1:49:16 3:41:33 0:51:51
41 747 Killick Dan C4XC 1:51:06 1:51:00 3:42:06 0:52:24
42 790 Croasdale Duncan  Independent 1:52:51 1:49:15 3:42:06 0:52:24
43 335 Grajczyk Trish 1:54:09 1:48:31 3:42:40 0:52:58
44 774 Erfle Devin Deadgoat Racing 2:06:47 1:37:12 3:43:59 0:54:17
45 713 Campbell Adrian Independent 1:53:00 1:51:53 3:44:53 0:55:11
46 755 Utting Dan     Juventus Cycling Club 1:54:14 1:51:03 3:45:17 0:55:35
47 318 Bilodeau CorriveauMarie-Eve 2:00:04 1:46:12 3:46:16 0:56:34
48 734 Tavchandjian Nicolas     1:49:57 1:58:26 3:48:23 0:58:41
49 791 Siarka Andrzej Independent 1:54:36 1:55:00 3:49:36 0:59:54
50 514 Magico Jordon Edmonton Road and Track Club 1:57:35 1:52:57 3:50:32 1:00:50
51 731 Rockwell Andrew bicisport 1:53:34 1:57:49 3:51:23 1:01:41
52 775 Wilson Kelly 1:55:01 1:56:57 3:51:58 1:02:16
53 759 Ezinga Ben 1:54:54 2:01:29 3:56:23 1:06:41
54 787 Unger Trevor Deadgoat Racing 2:03:28 1:56:14 3:59:42 1:10:00
55 322 Russell Elizabeth bicisport 2:04:06 1:55:57 4:00:03 1:10:21
56 773 Wallace Chris  1:59:10 2:01:53 4:01:03 1:11:21
57 769 Roberts Trevor bicisport 2:00:46 2:04:52 4:05:38 1:15:56
58 797 Roth Jaimie 2:11:15 1:57:03 4:08:18 1:18:36
59 736 Bhatti Soban     1:58:03 2:10:25 4:08:28 1:18:46
60 788 Bratt Scott Deadgoat Racing 2:09:44 2:06:37 4:16:21 1:26:39
61 326 Proche Jenn bicisport 2:20:03 2:08:49 4:28:52 1:39:10
62 728 Wilson Olivier    Independent 2:07:43 2:23:31 4:31:14 1:41:32
63 795 Bugeaud Louis Hardcore Cycling Club 2:15:01 2:16:50 4:31:51 1:42:09



64 301 Jackman Michelle Terrascape 2:19:45 2:12:09 4:31:54 1:42:12
65 336 Siarka Ewa 2:18:56 2:16:44 4:35:40 1:45:58
66 721 Mroczek Marcin    Independent 2:18:54 2:16:47 4:35:41 1:45:59
67 324 Linder Bridget Cyclemeisters / Bow Cycle 2:19:56 2:20:01 4:39:57 1:50:15
68 793 Whitmore Nelson  Independent 2:30:57 2:15:43 4:46:40 1:56:58
69 798 McCuaig  * Gerry Independent 2:15:16 2:32:21 4:47:37 1:57:55
70 718 Garcia Miguel Deadgoat Racing 2:24:47 2:31:39 4:56:26 2:06:44
71 772 Topilko Brent Independent 2:26:56 2:35:17 5:02:13 2:12:31
72 761 Lee Felix Central Alberta Bicycle Club 2:26:36 2:39:02 5:05:38 2:15:56


